

MHBI040002212026

Cri.Bail Appln./92/2026



ORDER BELOW EXH.1/B, 3/D (Bail appl. & Interim appl.)
Issue notice to APP, IO, Complainant

(Dr. Rachna Rameshsinh Tehra)
District Judge-2 and Addl.Sessions JudgeAmbajogai.

MHBI040002212026

Cri.Bail Appln./92/2026



ORDER BELOW EXH.2/D(VP), 4/D (List of doc.)
Filed

(Dr. Rachna Rameshsinh Tehra)
District Judge-2 and Addl.Sessions JudgeAmbajogai.