

MHBI040002212026

Cri.Bail Appln./92/2026



ORDER BELOW EXH.6/C (Say of A.PP)
Seen & Filed.

Date : -- 10/04/2026

(Dr. Rachna Rameshsinh Tehra)
District Judge-2 and
Addl.Sessions JudgeAmbajogai.

MHBI040002212026

Cri.Bail Appln./92/2026



ORDER BELOW EXH.7/C (Say of I.O.)
Seen & Filed.

Date : -- 10/04/2026

(Dr. Rachna Rameshsinh Tehra)
District Judge-2 and
Addl.Sessions JudgeAmbajogai.